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Hinges - Dog Bolt
FIRE & SECURITY DOOR HARDWARE

Finishes  See page 98 for more detail

SS
Satin Stainless  

Styles  

• �Suitable for use with back 
check door closers

• �Welded button tip 

• �BS EN 1935 : 2002 Grade 13

• �Grade 201 Stainless Steel

• �102 x 76 x 3mm

Max Door
Weight

FIRE TESTED MAXIMUM
DOOR WEIGHT

OPEN ANGLE

ADJUSTABLE
LATCH ACTION

GUARANTEE

GUARANTEEMAXIMUM
DOOR WIDTH

ADJUSTABLE
CLOSING SPEED

BACK CHECK

UNIVERSAL
APPLICATION

EN2-4 GUARANTEE

120Kg

Guarantee

2812

Technical Information

BS EN 1935 Classification

Rutland hinges have been independently tested to EN 1935 
performance standard. They are CE marked and classified.
Primary Fire Testing

Rutland hinges have been tested to EN 1634 and BS 476.  
Test certificates are available on request.

Fire Doors

Intumescent MUST be used on fire doors – please enquire for latest 
testing details.

Square (SQ) Radius (R)

10
2.

0

76.0

14.5

3.0

67

ENHANCING LIFE SAFETY AT EVERY FIRE DOOR 


